
C DIV: SW1/4 BLOCK 30.
ORB 498-181, 694-485, 712-744,
815-1041, SWD 1305-2790

BRAVOFLORIDA LLC
4220 EDISON LAKES PARKWAY
MISHAWAKA, IN 46545

00-00-00-12724-000

2800 RV/MH,PK LOT
06

850317.00 1.00/

11/03/2016 DF 0.25 14,884 0 0 14,884

STANDARD
1

0
10,266
14,884
25,150

0
25,150

0
25,150
25,150

0

25,150

1305/2790 12/14/2015 WD U I 43 73,457

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEB-LYN INC

BRAVOFLORIDA LLC

0815/1041 12/19/1995 WD U I 12 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREGORY B HALL & WARR

DEB-LYN INC
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628 DEMOLISH 5 01/19/1996

1 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 15 18 270.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,025

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 60 100 6,000.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1996 1996 3 100 5,400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 294.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 441

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,400

10,266

1 2800 C PARKNG LOT 0 *CG 105.00 105.00 11,025.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.35 1.35 14,884


